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Name, Vorname

Zimmermann, Stefanie

Weers, Nadine
Reese, Anja
Freyermuth, Simone
Stoffers, Jennifer
Bacher, Silke
Eckardt, Johanna
Erichsen, Birte

Abildgaard, Anne-Marie

Duhrkopp, Carina
Clausen, Sandra
Rupsch, Isabelle
Ellerbrock, Wanja
Kuppe, Sabine
Klar, Karolin
Greve, Sophia
Pieper, Ute
Niemeyer, Elke
Grabe, Annchristin
Weiss, Maren
Wolf, Katharina
Knosher, Anneliese
Dunker, Kirsten
Holst, Petra
Hahn, Lena
Langbehn, Sabine
Pahlke, Annika
Schlabitz, Kerstin
Voss, Kristina
Tiessen, Marion

KJS

Kiel

Segeberg
Rendsburg-Ost
Pinneberg
Dithmarschen-Suid
Stormarn

Pl6n
Rendsburg-Ost
Flensburg
Segeberg
Dithmarschen-Suid
Eutin

Segeberg
Stormarn
Segeberg
Segeberg
Rendsburg-Ost
Stormarn

Kiel

Flensburg
Stormarn
Rendsburg-Ost
Oldenburg
Rendsburg-Ost
Segeberg
Lubeck
Rendsburg-Ost
Rendsburg-Ost
Flensburg
Dithmarschen-Nord

Klasse

Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse

Landesmeisterschaft SH 2025 Flinte Damenklasse

Skeet
70
75
65
65
55
60
60
55
50
40
50
50
60
55
55
45
35
40
50
50
50
40
35
45
25
25
30
20
20
10
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Trap T2

70
60
70
55
60
55
55
60
65
65
55
55
40
45
45
55
60
55
45
40
35
45
50
35
55
45
20
30
20
25
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Tauben T2

140
135
135
120
115
115
115
115
115
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
95
95
95
90
85
85
85
80
80
70
50
50
40
35
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